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 Clasificación  : KIDS CUP LA ROCA DEL VALLES                                        
 
 Fecha          : 03/06/12 
 Distancia      :  6      Kms - Promed     :  15.35   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     158 MONGE,SERGIO         ALE-1  MEDINA                     00:23:27           
   2     152 COSTA,PAU            ALE-1  BICISPRINT   ESPORT CICLIS  00:24:20       53 seg. 
   3     117 COLOMINA,Roger       ALE-2  ONE TO ONE                  00:24:37     1:10 min. 
   4     153 JORDAN,BRIAN         ALE-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:25:13     1:46 min. 
   5     160 VALLES,PAQUITO       ALE-1  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      00:25:28     2:01 min. 
   6     119 URCELAY,Ibai         ALE-2  MAXIM JORM A BIKE           00:25:32     2:05 min. 
   7     125 ESCOTE,GENIS         ALE-2  VERSAILLES -VALENTINE       00:25:38     2:11 min. 
   8     115 BERENGUER,JOEL       ALE-2  MEDINA                     00:26:12     2:45 min. 
   9     123 ALARCON,MARCUS       ALE-2  MEDINA                     00:26:15     2:48 min. 
  10     156 FERRER,ANA MARIA     FAL-1  TOT VICI E N BICI-PONSPENE  00:26:37     3:10 min. 
  11     124 FUENTES,LIDIA        FAL-2  VILA BIKE - LA POMA        00:26:40     3:13 min. 
  12     118 SANCHEZ,Albert       ALE-2  ONE TO ONE                  00:26:44     3:17 min. 
  13     126 PLEGUEZUELOS,ANNA    FAL-2  AXO-EL CAU                  00:28:17     4:50 min. 
  14     114 FABRA,ORIOL          ALE-2  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO.  00:28:25     4:58 min. 
  15     154 VAZQUEZ,Alex         ALE-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:28:27     5:00 min. 
  16     128 ORTAS,MIQUEL         ALE-2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:28:41     5:14 min. 
  17     159 TOMAS,PERE           ALE-1  ONE TO ONE                  00:29:55     6:28 min. 
  18     161 BOIX,ROGER           ALE-1  DR.BIKE RA CING TEAM CLUB   00:30:33     7:06 min. 
  19     116 MARTINEZ,JUDIT       FAL-2  CARDEDEU. CLUB CICLISTA    00:31:09     7:42 min. 
  20     183 MARTINEZ,JAN         ALE-2  CORRIOL CL UB ESPORTIU      00:32:12     8:45 min. 
  21     129 SANTANYES,Judith     FAL-2  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           00:33:22     9:55 min. 
  22     122 PI,JUDITH            FAL-2  MEDINA                     00:34:06    10:39 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : Alevin 1º 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     158 MONGE,SERGIO         ALE-1  MEDINA                     00:23:27           
   2     152 COSTA,PAU            ALE-1  BICISPRINT   ESPORT CICLIS  00:24:20       53 seg. 
   3     153 JORDAN,BRIAN         ALE-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:25:13     1:46 min. 
   4     160 VALLES,PAQUITO       ALE-1  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      00:25:28     2:01 min. 
   5     154 VAZQUEZ,Alex         ALE-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:28:27     5:00 min. 
   6     159 TOMAS,PERE           ALE-1  ONE TO ONE                  00:29:55     6:28 min. 
   7     161 BOIX,ROGER           ALE-1  DR.BIKE RA CING TEAM CLUB   00:30:33     7:06 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : Alevin 2º 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     117 COLOMINA,Roger       ALE-2  ONE TO ONE                  00:24:37          min. 
   2     119 URCELAY,Ibai         ALE-2  MAXIM JORM A BIKE           00:25:32       55 seg. 
   3     125 ESCOTE,GENIS         ALE-2  VERSAILLES -VALENTINE       00:25:38     1:01 min. 
   4     115 BERENGUER,JOEL       ALE-2  MEDINA                     00:26:12     1:35 min. 
   5     123 ALARCON,MARCUS       ALE-2  MEDINA                     00:26:15     1:38 min. 
   6     118 SANCHEZ,Albert       ALE-2  ONE TO ONE                  00:26:44     2:07 min. 
   7     114 FABRA,ORIOL          ALE-2  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO.  00:28:25     3:48 min. 
   8     128 ORTAS,MIQUEL         ALE-2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:28:41     4:04 min. 
   9     183 MARTINEZ,JAN         ALE-2  CORRIOL CL UB ESPORTIU      00:32:12     7:35 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : Femina Alevin 1º 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     156 FERRER,ANA MARIA     FAL-1  TOT VICI E N BICI-PONSPENE  00:26:37          min. 
 
 Clasificación de : Femina Alevin 2º 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     124 FUENTES,LIDIA        FAL-2  VILA BIKE - LA POMA        00:26:40          min. 
   2     126 PLEGUEZUELOS,ANNA    FAL-2  AXO-EL CAU                  00:28:17     1:37 min. 
   3     116 MARTINEZ,JUDIT       FAL-2  CARDEDEU. CLUB CICLISTA    00:31:09     4:29 min. 
   4     129 SANTANYES,Judith     FAL-2  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           00:33:22     6:42 min. 
   5     122 PI,JUDITH            FAL-2  MEDINA                     00:34:06     7:26 min. 
 


